
MINIMES E

1 MARCOUX Alex NC AW AYWAILLE 1 BUTERA Lucas F1 FAIRON

2 CZAPLICKI Anaïs NC FERRIERES 2 PAUWELS Remi E1 VAUX

3 DAMHAUT Antoine NC NONCEVEUX 3 LONGUEVILLE Enzo E1 FERRIERES

4 BRIXHE Cedric NC WAREMME 4 STASSART Jeremy F1 WAREMME

5 LO BIANCO Diego NC MOMALLE 5 CZAPLICKI Emeline F1 FERRIERES

6 GIJSEMBERGH Antone NC WAREMME 6 STASSART Tanguy E6 WAREMME

7 CURTI Hugo NC MOMALLE 7 DELNOOZ Alexandre F1 WAREMME

8 DAMHAUT Lou NC NONCEVEUX 8 DAMHAUT Manu F1 NONCEVEUX

9 BOLLINNE Iseur NC MOMALLE 9 RIGO Marc E3 WAREMME

10 LEBOUTTE Florian NC WAREMME 10 BRIXHE Mathis F1 WAREMME

11 LECLAIRE Alexandre F1 WAREMME

12 KRZANIK Raphael F1 WAREMME

CADETS 13 MARCHAND Philippe E3 WAREMME

14 NAVETTE Quentin E3 WAREMME

1 HAVELANGE Ethan C1 W DREYE 15 ANDRIES Alphonse E3 WAREMME

2 CZAPLICKI Emeline F1 FERRIERES 16 LO BIANCO Marco E3 MOMALLE

3 DELNOOZ Alexandre F1 WAREMME 17 RIGO Sandro F2 WAREMME

4 DESIR Aurelien E3 MELEN 18 DAMHAUT Michael F1 NONCEVEUX

5 DAMHAUT Manu F1 NONCEVEUX 19 STASSART Robin F1 WAREMME

6 LOREA Gregoire F2 ROLOUX 20 DEHARD David F1 BOUNY

7 BUTERA Lucas F1 FAIRON 21 GURNADE Valerie E5 SERAING

8 BRIXHE Mathis F1 WAREMME 22 SCAILLIEZ Quentin E6 WAREMME

9 SPARACINO Anthony NC LONCIN 23 LONGUEVILLE Manu F1 FERRIERES

10 HOLTZHEIMER Ugo NC MOMALLE 24 GERKENS Carine F1 MELEN

11 DESIR Noelyse F2 MELEN 25 VANDENBERGH Vincent F1 VAUX

12 SIMON Anthony NC NONCEVEUX 26 PICARD Timmy F1 FERRIERES

13 KRZANIK Raphael F1 WAREMME 27 PICARD Romaric F2 FERRIERES

14 CURTI Alicia NC MOMALLE

15 LO BIANCO Maeva NC MOMALLE

16 VANSPITAEL Mathys NC MOMALLE D
17 COLLARD Nathan NC WAREMME

18 MONTULET Timéo NC VAUX 1 WERIHAY Nathan D1 FERRIERES

19 NERIS GARRIDO Ugo NC LONCIN 2 MARTIN Sven D3 ROLOUX

3 CASTILLEJOS POZO Raphael D1 LONCIN

4 DENOEL Jacques D1 W DREYE

JUNIORS 5 CALAMAIO Alex D5 SERAING

6 WERIHAY Steve D1 FERRIERES

1 WERIHAY Nathan D1 FERRIERES 7 HOUF Jean François D4 VAUX

2 LONGUEVILLE Enzo E1 FERRIERES 8 LEFEVRE Megane D6 Pt CIPLET

3 BRIXHE Yannick D6 WAREMME 9 CURTI Laurent D6 MOMALLE

4 MARCOUX Jimmy B1 AW AYWAILLE 10 LARBANOIS Gaspard D5 SERAING

5 WASSON Théo F1 VAUX 11 BOTTE Fred D4 WAREMME

6 SOTTILE Theo D6 ALLIANCE 12 SOTTILE Theo D6 ALLIANCE

7 KLEIN Carole Anne F1 VAUX 13 LO BIANCO Marco E3 MOMALLE

8 PICARD Timmy F1 FERRIERES 14 PIEDBOEUF Nicolas D6 MOMALLE

9 WILLIQUET Anthony NC WAREMME 15 NAVETTE Quentin E3 WAREMME

10 JOSSE Romain NC MOMALLE 16 CAVENATI Laurent D1 VAUX

11 BOLLINNE Manon NC MOMALLE 17 PAUWELS Remi E1 VAUX

12 JOSSE Hugo NC AVENNES 18 LONGUEVILLE Enzo E1 FERRIERES

13 DOYEN Arthur F2 WAREMME 19 BRIXHE Yannick D6 WAREMME
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20 DE MICHELE Gregory D4 SERAING

VETERANS 21 SWARTENBROUCKX Serge D4 TCHANTCHES

22 DESIR Quentin D3 MELEN

1 HOUF Jean François D4 VAUX 23 GARNIER David D5 SERAING

2 GARNIER David D5 SERAING 24 CZAPLICKI Pierre D2 FERRIERES

3 GURNADE Valerie E5 SERAING 25 BRIXHE Pierre D6 WAREMME

4 LONGUEVILLE Manu F1 FERRIERES 26 CLEMENT Antoine D1 AVENNES

5 KEIM Marc E1 Pt CIPLET 27 DESIR Aurelien E3 MELEN

6 ANDRIES Alphonse E3 WAREMME

7 CURTI Laurent D6 MOMALLE

8 RIGO Marc E3 WAREMME C
9 MARCHAND Philippe E3 WAREMME

10 SWARTENBROUCKX Serge D4 TCHANTCHES 1 MAQUESTIAU Martin C1 ROLOUX

11 VANSPITAEL Laurent C3 MOMALLE 2 HAVELANGE Ethan C1 W DREYE

12 CZAPLICKI Pierre D2 FERRIERES 3 HENDRIX Serge C1 VAUX

13 BOTTE Fred D4 WAREMME 4 PAQUET Brighton C1 SERAING

14 DENOEL Jacques D1 W DREYE 5 CASTILLEJOS POZO Raphael D1 LONCIN

15 BERNARD Michel F2 WAREMME 6 VANSPITAEL Laurent C3 MOMALLE

16 DEWERGIFOSSE Guy F1 WAREMME 7 JASSELETTE François C6 WAREMME

17 BRIXHE Pierre D6 WAREMME 8 WERIHAY Nathan D1 FERRIERES

18 WAGNER Danielle F2 DONCEEL 9 WERIHAY Steve D1 FERRIERES

19 DAMHAUT Michael F1 NONCEVEUX 10 DE MICHELE Gregory D4 SERAING

20 BIANCHIN Fabian F2 SERAING 11 LARBANOIS Gaspard D5 SERAING

21 GERKENS Carine F1 MELEN 12 SOTTILE Theo D6 ALLIANCE

22 DEBRUYNE Yves NC FERRIERES 13 BAGUETTE Nicolas C1 LONCIN

14 CAVENATI Laurent D1 VAUX

15 SALMON Tom C2 CRISNEE

NC 16 CALAMAIO Alex D5 SERAING

17 PIEDBOEUF Nicolas D6 MOMALLE

1 SPARACINO Anthony NC LONCIN 18 BOTTE Fred D4 WAREMME

2 DAMHAUT Antoine NC NONCEVEUX 19 MARTIN Sven D3 ROLOUX

3 NERIS GARRIDO Ugo NC LONCIN 20 CLEMENT Antoine D1 AVENNES

4 LOREA Felix NC ROLOUX 21 BRIXHE Yannick D6 WAREMME

5 HOLTZHEIMER Ugo NC MOMALLE

6 SIMON Laurent NC NONCEVEUX

7 MARCOUX Alex NC AW AYWAILLE AB
8 DEBRUYNE Yves NC FERRIERES

9 SIMON Anthony NC NONCEVEUX 1 MARTENS Renaud A11 MOMALLE

10 LOREA Arthur NC ROLOUX 2 MARCOUX Jimmy B1 AW AYWAILLE

11 VANSPITAEL Mathys NC MOMALLE 3 HENDRIX Serge C1 VAUX

12 MONTULET Timéo NC VAUX 4 BAGUETTE Nicolas C1 LONCIN

13 JOSSE Hugo NC AVENNES 5 PAQUET Brighton C1 SERAING

14 OGER Rony NC SERAING 6 LURKIN Christophe B5 MOMALLE

15 LO BIANCO Maeva NC MOMALLE

16 BOLLINNE Manon NC MOMALLE

17 WILLIQUET Anthony NC WAREMME A open
18 CURTI Alicia NC MOMALLE

19 CLOSE Nicolas NC SERAING 1 MARCOUX Jimmy B1 AW AYWAILLE

20 LO BIANCO Diego NC MOMALLE 2 PAQUET Brighton C1 SERAING

21 SAMVURO Jean NC WAREMME 3 MAQUESTIAU Martin C1 ROLOUX

22 CZAPLICKI Anaïs NC FERRIERES 4 MARTENS Renaud A11 MOMALLE

23 GIJSEMBERGH Antone NC WAREMME 5 LURKIN Christophe B5 MOMALLE

24 BOLLINNE Iseur NC MOMALLE 6 HAVELANGE Ethan C1 W DREYE

25 GARSOUX Damien NC WAREMME 7 SALMON Tom C2 CRISNEE

26 HERMANS Angelique NC WAREMME 8 BAGUETTE Nicolas C1 LONCIN



27 LEBOUTTE Florian NC WAREMME 9 JASSELETTE François C6 WAREMME

28 JOSSE Romain NC MOMALLE

29 DAMHAUT Lou NC NONCEVEUX OPEN Hand
30 BRIXHE Cedric NC WAREMME

31 DERENNE Maylis NC WAREMME 1 CASTILLEJOS POZO Raphael D1 LONCIN

32 DERENNE Kylian NC WAREMME 2 BRIXHE Yannick D6 WAREMME

33 CURTI Hugo NC MOMALLE 3 PAUWELS Remi E1 VAUX

34 COLLARD Nathan NC WAREMME 4 BUTERA Lucas F1 FAIRON

5 HAVELANGE Ethan C1 W DREYE

F 6 LEFEVRE Megane D6 Pt CIPLET

7 LURKIN Christophe B5 MOMALLE

1 BUTERA Lucas F1 FAIRON 8 MAQUESTIAU Martin C1 ROLOUX

2 CZAPLICKI Emeline F1 FERRIERES 9 SOTTILE Theo D6 ALLIANCE

3 BRIXHE Mathis F1 WAREMME 10 PIEDBOEUF Nicolas D6 MOMALLE

4 DESIR Noelyse F2 MELEN 11 LECLAIRE Alexandre F1 WAREMME

5 WASSON Théo F1 VAUX 12 ANDRIES Alphonse E3 WAREMME

6 DELNOOZ Alexandre F1 WAREMME 13 NAVETTE Quentin E3 WAREMME

7 KRZANIK Raphael F1 WAREMME 14 CAVENATI Laurent D1 VAUX

8 STASSART Robin F1 WAREMME 15 DELNOOZ Alexandre F1 WAREMME

9 NERIS GARRIDO Ugo NC LONCIN 16 VANDENBERGH Vincent F1 VAUX

10 DEHARD David F1 BOUNY 17 RIGO Marc E3 WAREMME

11 DAMHAUT Michael F1 NONCEVEUX 18 OGER Rony NC SERAING

12 SPARACINO Anthony NC LONCIN 19 DE MICHELE Gregory D4 SERAING

13 LEBOUTTE Eric F1 WAREMME 20 STASSART Robin F1 WAREMME

14 DAMHAUT Manu F1 NONCEVEUX 21 STASSART Tanguy E6 WAREMME

15 KLEIN Carole Anne F1 VAUX 22 DEWERGIFOSSE Guy F1 WAREMME

16 RIGO Sandro F2 WAREMME 23 SCAILLIEZ Quentin E6 WAREMME

17 WASSON Nicolas F2 VAUX 24 WILLIQUET Anthony NC WAREMME

18 DAMHAUT Antoine NC NONCEVEUX 25 STASSART Jeremy F1 WAREMME

19 VANSPITAEL Mathys NC MOMALLE 26 CALAMAIO Alex D5 SERAING

20 VANDENBERGH Vincent F1 VAUX 27 RIGO Sandro F2 WAREMME

21 HOLTZHEIMER Ugo NC MOMALLE

22 LECLAIRE Alexandre F1 WAREMME

23 PICARD Timmy F1 FERRIERES DAMES NC
24 JOSSE Romain NC MOMALLE

25 CZAPLICKI Anaïs NC FERRIERES 1 BOLLINNE Manon NC MOMALLE

26 CURTI Hugo NC MOMALLE 2 CURTI Alicia NC MOMALLE

27 BIANCHIN Fabian F2 SERAING 3 CZAPLICKI Anaïs NC FERRIERES

28 MARCOUX Alex NC AW AYWAILLE 4 BOLLINNE Iseur NC MOMALLE

29 PHILIPKIN Sebastien F2 Pt CIPLET 5 LO BIANCO Maeva NC MOMALLE

30 SIMON Laurent NC NONCEVEUX 6 DERENNE Maylis NC WAREMME

31 WILLIQUET Anthony NC WAREMME 7 DAMHAUT Lou NC NONCEVEUX

32 JOSSE Hugo NC AVENNES

33 CLOSE Nicolas NC SERAING

34 LOREA Gregoire F2 ROLOUX DAMES C
35 LO BIANCO Diego NC MOMALLE

36 DEWERGIFOSSE Guy F1 WAREMME 1 KLEIN Carole Anne F1 VAUX

37 SIMON Anthony NC NONCEVEUX 2 CZAPLICKI Emeline F1 FERRIERES

38 OGER Rony NC SERAING 3 GERKENS Carine F1 MELEN

39 SAMVURO Jean NC WAREMME 4 WAGNER Danielle F2 DONCEEL

40 DOYEN Arthur F2 WAREMME 5 DESIR Noelyse F2 MELEN

41 BERNARD Michel F2 WAREMME

42 LO BIANCO Maeva NC MOMALLE

43 CURTI Alicia NC MOMALLE DAMES AB

44 GERKENS Carine F1 MELEN



45 LEBOUTTE Florian NC WAREMME 1 LEFEVRE Megane D6 Pt CIPLET

46 DEBRUYNE Yves NC FERRIERES 2 GURNADE Valerie E5 SERAING


